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AULA N.10 ALA C PIANO TERRA

COGNOME
Alampi
Alessio
Amaddeo
Amaddeo

Ammendolia

Andidero
Arico
Astorino
Barreca
Beletskyy
Bellomo
Burrafato
Caccamo
Calarco
Del Giglio
gulli’

lelo

NOME
Francesco
Gabriele
Nicole
Antonio
Sofia
Agata
Filippo
Gabriele
Sandro
Massimo
Michele
Giada
Emilio
Alessandro
Luca
serena
Domenico

CATEGORIA
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2



